8 | 7 | 6 v 4 | 3 | 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF POLYPHASER, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF POLYPHASER, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
A INITIAL RELEASE 07/30/2021] PHOSPODAR
D
MPO CONNECTOR BODY,
BLACK
C MPO GUIDE PIN ]
| # 10R
»l 30 MM LOW LOSS
- | FERRULE
[7.6]
.98 .94
[25.0] [23.9] "
B
NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, 10701 Airport Road,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] APPROVALS DATE rmm Hayden, T 83832
2. CONNECTOR |NCLU DES A DUST CAP (NOT SHOWN) OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | DRAWNBY Phone: 1.208.635.6400
<12(305] = +1 [25] /-0 |DZINN 07/30/2021 ar INFINITE brund Fax: 1.208.955.2041
A 3. CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN 260 ey o0 o = 13 rob 120 [BPUCHASK 077302021 | CATEGORY
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. >120 [3048] 300 [7620] = +6 [152] / 0 [ APPROVED BY FIBER OPTIC
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0 PHOSPODAR 07/30/2021
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: gorala | macion | G Son reaess | FIBER CONNECTOR, MPO MALE, 12 FIBER, FOR
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) XXX=2.005113] | ANGLES®1® MAY VARY 4.0MM MMF, BLACK, SHORT BOOT, LOW-LOSS
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE |ITEM NO. REV.
<} MAY OCCUR 30992 | FCO-MPMMM1240-BKSP | A
SCALE: NONE |CAD FILE: FCO-MPMMM]1240-BKSP.SLDDRW |SHEET 10OF 1
TRev.D [ I I
8 7 6 4 3 2 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


